TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

600003252416--1 -05/15/00--01111--003 *****87.50 ******87.50

A ROOT **SUBJECT:**

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

Filing Fee

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

3 \$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Name (Printed or typed)

DAYTONA BEACH, IL 32119 City, State & Zip

904. 322 - 4172

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 19, 2000

RAHEELA PERVAIZ BUTT 6 WHISTLING DICK CT DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32119

SUBJECT: AROOJ BUTT CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W00000013022

We have received your document for AROOJ BUTT CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Corporations may file using only the corporate name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00028414

ACTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. ((Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name of the corporation shall be:	· ·
AROOJ BUTT CORP.	ORATION
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
6 WHISTLING DUCK	CT. DAYTONA BEACH, FL32119
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	-
CLOTHING	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	FIL 00 JUN 26 SECKLIAHASS
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (of The name(s) and address(es): RAHFLELA REGVA	otional) Fig. 3 5 Fig. 3 5
b WHISTLING DUCK BAY DAY BEACH ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered age	FL -32119 P
RAHEELA PERVAIZ	BUTT CT. BAYTONA BEACH, FL 32119
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	0 0
	RAHFELA PERVAIL POUTT
	6 WHISTLING DUCK ET.
**************************************	MAUBINA BEACH, FL - 3211
**************************************	**************************************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	
Rahela P. But	6. 20.00
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
n - D Aut	
Rahaela P. Butt.	5.10.00